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Name of theInstitntion
Place

Quatity Profile
Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira

Belur Math, Dist. Howrah, West Bengal

Criteria
Weightage

(W)

Critrion-wise
Grade

PointAouages
(CrWGPi /w)

L Curricular Aspects

U. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

m, Research Innwations and Extension

N. Infrastructure nnd Learning Resources

V. Sfudent Support andProgression

Vl. @oernance, Leadership I Managunent

VIl. Institutional Values and Best Practices

150

300.

150

100

100

092

100

510

1059

552

372

380

302

381

3.40

3.53

3.68

3.72

3.80

3.U3

3.81

. Total
7

Zwo= 92
i=7

7

Z(CTWGPJ = 3556
i;7

Instittrtional CGPA =

7

>(CrWGP) 3556

9927

2W'
i=1

Grade= lEl

Do/e .' &eplemfer 26, 2o2t

o

a

Dtree/or

This certification is valid for a period of Saaen yece witt effect ftom Sepmber 8,ZJZ1
An institutional CGPA on four point acale in the range of 35 -{D denotea A* grade,
325 - 3.50 denotee A- grade,3.01 - 325 denotea A gnde,276 - 3ltr denfra R* gE&,
2.51 - L75 denotee B' grade, Lgl - 25 denoee B gnd+ l.Sf - 2(tr dd C gr.de
Scoree rounded offb fhe neacet ilegEr *


